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Description

197802170000
19740

02/17/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

374 751

197803030000
26790

03/03/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

375 334

197805050000
54370

05/05/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

25 68 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:751
Instr
#:19780217000
019740

197805050000
54670

05/05/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS LESLIE BLDG
CO INC

311 958

197805080000
55200

05/08/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

25 115 6 102 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:845
Instr
#:19771129000
127270

Lot#:44 Book:6
Pg:102
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK

197805080000
55200

05/08/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

25 115 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:845
Instr
#:19771129000
127270

Other:SEE
INST

197805080000
55410

05/08/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS KNIGHT,
WILLIAM PAUL
& CA

312 7

197805170000
59810

05/17/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

25 229 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:369 Pg:935
Instr
#:19770930000
103690

197804070000
42430

04/07/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

376 551

197808250001
13630

08/25/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

382 241

197807240000
95180

07/24/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS STAMPS, LOIS
L.

313 759

197809110001
21600

09/11/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS KINNEBREW,
WILLIAM R. &
C

314 845

197809120001
22770

09/12/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS RYALS,
WILSON, JR. &
MARY

314 896

197809180001
24970

09/18/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS TOUGHEY,
THOMAS J. &
JUNE

314 993

197810250001
43520

10/25/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

384 504

197809290001
31530

09/29/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

27 533

197810060001
35150

10/06/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

27 650

197810060001
35090

10/06/1978
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

27 658


