Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Date R	ecorded=	1978; Naı	me= INDIA	ANWOOD	BUILDING	CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197802170000 19740	02/17/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	374	751				
197803030000 26790	03/03/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	375	334				
197805050000 54370	05/05/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	25	68			Bk Type:MORT Bk:374 Pg:751 Instr #:19780217000 019740	
197805050000 54670	05/05/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	LESLIE BLDG CO INC	311	958				
197805080000 55200	05/08/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	25	115	6	102	Bk Type:MORT Bk:371 Pg:845 Instr #:19771129000 127270	Lot#:44 Book:6 Pg:102 Sub:SHADOW BROOK
197805080000 55200	05/08/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	25	115			Bk Type:MORT Bk:371 Pg:845 Instr #:19771129000 127270	Other:SEE INST
197805080000 55410	05/08/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	KNIGHT, WILLIAM PAUL & CA	312	7				
197805170000 59810	05/17/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	25	229			Bk Type:MORT Bk:369 Pg:935 Instr #:19770930000 103690	
197804070000 42430	04/07/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	376	551				
197808250001 13630	08/25/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	382	241				
197807240000 95180	07/24/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	STAMPS, LOIS L.	313	759				
197809110001 21600	09/11/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	KINNEBREW, WILLIAM R. & C	314	845				
197809120001 22770	09/12/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	RYALS, WILSON, JR. & MARY	314	896				
197809180001 24970	09/18/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	TOUGHEY, THOMAS J. & JUNE	314	993				
197810250001 43520	10/25/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	384	504				
197809290001 31530	09/29/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	27	533				
197810060001 35150	10/06/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	27	650				
197810060001 35090	10/06/1978 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	27	658				